Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles 301/501 L1

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th

Page 1 of 1

Name
MARTIN & TRISLER 241646

ALLISS & MILLER 241067

SCOTT & WATSON 236509

KABACINSKI & SMITH 240944
ARREGUIN & COULON 240511
BISHOP & SOLOMON 240515
DEERY & GAIN 235626
FLORENCE & GRANT 240524

printed on 3/9/2017 12:16:32 PM

City

Charter

Gametime Entertainment Inc.

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY

JUST DARTS, INC.

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

PIONEER VENDING
PIONEER VENDING
DILTZ & SONS

PIONEER VENDING

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Michigan
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open Doubles 501 L1

Open Doubles 501 L1

Open Doubles 501 L1

Open Doubles 501 L1
Open Doubles 501 L1
Open Doubles 501 L1
Open Doubles 501 L1
Open Doubles 501 L1

Awards

$500 +
Trophy!

$400 +
Trophy!

$260 +
Trophy!

$160
$110
$110
$80
$80

INEomPY .4



