Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles 301/501 L1

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	MARTIN & TRISLER 241646		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L1	\$500 + Trophy!
2nd	ALLISS & MILLER 241067		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L1	\$400 + Trophy!
3rd	SCOTT & WATSON 236509		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L1	\$260 + Trophy!
4th	KABACINSKI & SMITH 240944		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Open Doubles 501 L1	\$160
5th - 6th	ARREGUIN & COULON 240511		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L1	\$110
5th - 6th	BISHOP & SOLOMON 240515		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L1	\$110
7th - 8th	DEERY & GAIN 235626		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L1	\$80
7th - 8th	FLORENCE & GRANT 240524		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L1	\$80

